The Teacher-in charge Polba Mahavidyalaya, Polba, Hooghly Pin-712148

Sub: Seeking permission to organize students' seminar

Respected Sir,

То

With due respect it is to inform you that seminar committee has decided to organize students' seminar on 24.03.2023 on department of Education and Geography at 11:00am onwards. In this circumstance, your permission and cooperation are highly required.

Thanking you,

With regards, Vith regards, Solin yhest 02/03/23 Sohini Ghosh

Convener Seminar Committee

allowed. Abubant 213123.

Telephone: (03213) 225128, 225133 Fax : (03213) 225128



web site: polbamahavidyalaya.com e-mail: officepolbamahavidyalaya@gmail.com

OLBA MAHAVIDYALAYA Post Office - Polba, District – Hooghly, West Bengal, Pin - 712148 AFFILIATED TO THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN Recognized under Sections 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act. 1956 NAAC Accredited

Ref. No.

Date: 02-03-2023

Notice

The College is pleased to inform all the Staff Members and Students that Students' Seminar of Department of Education has been organized at the College premises on 24-03-2023 at 11:00 a.m. onwards. Our respected Teacher-in-Charge will grace the occation.

All the students are requested to be present at the event.

Joint Convener Seminar Committee Polba Mahavidyalaya

Convener Seminar Committee Polba Mahavidyalaya

2/3/2023.

Teacher-in-Charge Polba Mahavidyalaya









STUDENT'S SEMINAR- EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

ATTENDANCE SHEET				
SL. NO.	NAME	ROLL NO	DEPARTMENT	SIGNATURE
1.	Manish kumare Ghoshi	110	Education	Manish kumar u hosh
2.	Kankana Bhownik.	107	Education	Kankara Bhowmik
3.	Sabin Tagnien	105	Education	Solen Tasnien
	susmita Ghosh	108	Education	susmita anosh
5	Tankya Khatun	114	Education	Tanka Khatien
6.	Saniza Khatun.	115	Education	Soniya Khadon
7.	Rinki Berra.	101	Education	
8.	Ke ja Dhak	109	Education	Keya Dhok
9.	Anusnee Santra	103	Education	Anusree Santra.
10.	Eman Sen.	104	Education	eman Sen.
1.1	Rita Das.	112	Education	Rija Das
	~			
			A MARKEN AND A	
		Contraction of the		
				1
2				





















